Bewerb

Regionalliga Nord

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A3
A4

A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde

Heimmannschaft

ASKO Twin Bulls

Haidinger Clemens

Weinmann Patrick

Schippani Richard

Emer Stefan
Mikic Mario

Gazso Manuel

1

17.50
16.15
15.23
13.47
12.92
12.65

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

ab Spielnr far
18 Einzel
11 Einzel & Doppel
25 Legs
7 Sets
A1
B4 108
A1 3
24 31 24 20 31
106 72
20 40 32
A2 0
33 21 21
6 57 209
A3 3
36 35 31 29
40
6 8 56
A4 0
30 24 30
142 227 28
Doppel A1 2
A3 0
24 18 24
25 339 74

B5
B6

2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish

Datum
8.9.2024

statt

47
13

24

60

33

34

29

24

108

Spielort
Grolengersdorf
Gastmannschaft
UDV Darter
Miltner Rene 15.55
Weber Raphael 17.52
Gratz Dietmar 15.37
Manhart Philipp 19.15
ab Spielnr far
B1
30 24 21 30
14 184 18
50
B2
22 22
32 18
B3
36 30 30
31 10 20
B4
27 29
58 4
Doppel B1
B4
21 22
80 40



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

37

33
56

29

27
49

45
15

33
20

33
21

21
176

36

39
30

33
20

A2
30

60
Doppel A2

A4
30
98

A1
21
129

A1
27

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
44

A3
21
100

A2
26

36
A2
31

16
A1
25

16
A4

30
144

A3
27
213

29

44

33
30

26

42

30
20

31

12

30
133

28

40

30

10

27

36

24
185

18
148

30

40

40

21
58

32

40

43

20

0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish

36

32

40

27
44

25

44

24

32

31

20

20

80

33

37

40

33

30

31

16

22

16

30

53

45

24

20

27
28

33

27

33

48

28

32

B1
27

Doppel B2

B3
32

4
B2

24
62

B4
30

4
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
30
12

B2
29

20

B3
27
35

B4
28

20

B3
24
173

B2
35

32

B1
24

62

21

76

32

24

42

22

16

33

42
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